
Figures Words
1 19242004 Ritu Ram Singh 16 Sixteen

2 19242006 Seema Subhash Chander 15 Fifteen

3 19242007 Sonia Kuldeep 16 Sixteen

4 19242009 Renu Devi Sunil Kumar 17 Seventeen

5 19242010 Komal Kumar Sawan Ram 18 Seventeen

6 19242011 Kulvinder Kaur Ajaib Singh 16 Sixteen

7 19242012 Neha Devi Kuldeep Singh 17 Seventeen

8 19242013 Swati Multan Singh 18 Eighteen

9 19242014 Swati Devi Pala Ram 18 Eighteen

10 19242015 Ankit Kumar Sultan Singh 15 Fifteen

11 19242017 Meenakshi Tilak Raj 17 Seventeen

12 19242019 Shalini Madan Lal 20 Twenty

13 19242022 Meenaxy Ramkishan 18 Eighteen

14 19242030 Krishna Kumar Jha Shiv Chandra Jha 16 Sixteen

15 19242031 Jasbir Singh Gurnam Singh 18 Eighteen

Signature of Course Coordinator
Dept. of Hindi, K.U. Kurukshetra

Signature of Evaluator
Dr. Vijay Kumar, Part-Time Lecturer

Dept. of Hindi, K.U. Kurukshetra

(Prof. Subhash Chander)

Kurukshetra Univearsity Kurukshetra
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

('A+' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

Internal Assessment Award for the Session July-2019

Marks obtained inSr. 
No.

Ref. No. Name Father Name

Name of the Dept. : Hindi Year: April/May 2020
Name of the Exam: PGDT (English/Hindi) Maximum Marks: 20
Subject/Paper Name:1, Anuvad: Sidhant Aur Pervidhi, Paper Code-101



Figures Words
1 19242006 Seema Subhash Chander 17 Seventeen

2 19242007 Sonia Kuldeep 14 Fourteen

3 19242011 Kulvinder Kaur Ajaib Singh 17 Seventeen

4 19242013 Swati Multan Singh 18 Eighteen

5 19242014 Swati Devi Pala Ram 18 Eighteen

6 19242015 Ankit Kumar Sultan Singh 15 Fifteen

7 19242017 Meenakshi Tilak Raj 15 Fifteen

8 19242022 Meenaxy Ramkishan 18 Eighteen

9 19242030 Krishna Kumar Jha Shiv Chandra Jha 18 Eighteen

10 19242031 Jasbir Singh Gurnam Singh 14 Fourteen

Name of the Exam: PGDT (English/Hindi) Maximum Marks: 20

Kurukshetra Univearsity Kurukshetra
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

('A+' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

Internal Assessment Award for the Session July-2019

Name of the Dept. : Hindi Year: April/May 2020

Dept. of Hindi, K.U. Kurukshetra Govt. (PG) College, Naraingarh, Ambala

Subject/Paper Name:2-(i)- Srijnatmak Sahitya Ka Anuvad, Paper Code-102

(Prof. Subhash Chander) Signature of Evaluator
Signature of Course Coordinator Dr. Om Parkash, Principal (Retd.)

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Father Name Marks obtained in



Figures Words
1 19242004 Ritu Ram Singh 17 Seventeen
2 19242009 Renu Devi Sunil Kumar 18 Eighteen
3 19242010 Komal Kumar Sawan Ram 17 Seventeen
4 19242012 Neha Devi Kuldeep Singh 18 Eighteen
5 19242019 Shalini Madan Lal 19 Ninteen

(Prof. Subhash Chander) Signature of Evaluator
Signature of Course Coordinator Dr. Rashmi Prabha, Asstt. Professor (Contract)
Dept. of Hindi, K.U. Kurukshetra O/of Dean, Faculty of Arts & Languages

Name of the Exam: PGDT (English/Hindi) Maximum Marks: 20

Sr. 
No.

Ref. No. Name Father Name Marks obtained in

Subject/Paper Name:2, Option-ii-Syntactic & Semantic Strructure, Paper Code- 103

Name of the Dept. : Hindi Year: April/May 2020

Kurukshetra Univearsity Kurukshetra
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

('A+' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

Internal Assessment Award for the Session July-2019



Figures Words
1 19242004 Ritu Ram Singh 11 Eleven
2 19242006 Seema Subhash Chander 14 Fourteen
3 19242007 Sonia Kuldeep 11 Eleven
4 19242009 Renu Devi Sunil Kumar 11 Eleven
5 19242010 Komal Kumar Sawan Ram 13 Thireen
6 19242011 Kulvinder Kaur Ajaib Singh 8 Eight
7 19242012 Neha Devi Kuldeep Singh 16 Sixteen
8 19242013 Swati Multan Singh 13 Thireen
9 19242014 Swati Devi Pala Ram 12 Twelve

10 19242015 Ankit Kumar Sultan Singh 15 Fifteen
11 19242017 Meenakshi Tilak Raj 9 Nine
12 19242019 Shalini Madan Lal 18 Eighteen
13 19242022 Meenaxy Ramkishan 10 Ten
14 19242030 Krishna Kumar Jha Shiv Chandra Jha 13 Thireen
15 19242031 Jasbir Singh Gurnam Singh 10 Ten

Name of the Dept. : Hindi Year: April/May 2020

Kurukshetra Univearsity Kurukshetra
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

('A+' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

Internal Assessment Award for the Session July-2019

Name of the Exam: PGDT (English/Hindi) Maximum Marks: 20
Subject/Paper Name:-3-Vyavharik Anuvad, Paper Corde- 104

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Father Name Marks obtained in

(Prof. Subhash Chander) Signature of Evaluator
Signature of Course Coordinator Dr. Rashmi Prabha, Asstt. Professor (Contract)
Dept. of Hindi, K.U. Kurukshetra O/of Dean, Faculty of Arts & Languages
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